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Zwischenrangliste  Swiss-Cup 2011 / 2012

Kategorie: DAMEN U20

gewertete Rennen mit Punkten

Rg. FIS-Code Name, Vorname Jg RV / Club F
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Total

1 3515179 JAEGER Christa 1992 SSW / Vättis 0 0 20 20 10 10 8 20 20 20 20 0 0 0 0 0 148
2 3515184 VON SIEBENTHAL Nathalie 1993 BOSV / Turbach-Bissen 0 0 13 16 7 0 10 0 8 2 13 10 16 0 0 0 95
3 3515221 FAEHNDRICH Nadine 1995 ZSSV / Horw 0 0 16 10 0 0 0 0 16 16 8 20 3 0 0 0 89
4 3515187 MUELLER Natalia 1992 BSV / Sarsura  Zernez 0 0 8 0 6 8 7 16 0 8 10 4 8 0 0 0 75
5 3515211 PHILIPONA Julia 1993 BSV / Davos 0 0 0 0 5 7 4 13 1 10 6 13 0 0 0 0 59
6 3515222 KOHLER Tonja 1994 SSW / Vättis 0 0 3 13 8 6 0 8 13 3 0 2 1 0 0 0 57
7 3515198 MERCIER Jeromine 1992 GJ / La Brévine /SAS Uni Genf0 0 0 4 3 3 5 10 0 0 1 8 13 0 0 0 47
8 3515219 AMBUEHL Livia 1995 BSV / Davos 0 0 6 3 2 4 0 4 4 13 3 0 6 0 0 0 45
9 3515193 MEIER Selina 1992 BSV / Klosters 0 0 2 2 0 0 3 0 0 4 16 6 10 0 0 0 43

10 3515200 MEINEN Susi 1992 BOSV / Boltigen 0 0 4 0 0 0 2 0 6 0 4 16 4 0 0 0 36
11 3515202 DAMASO Fabia 1994 BSV / Bernina Pontresina 0 0 0 8 4 5 0 6 3 6 2 1 0 0 0 0 35
12 3515205 GARBELY Michele 1994 SVAL / Obergoms 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 20 0 0 0 23
13 3515210 VOLKEN Flurina 1993 SVAL / Obergoms 0 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12
13 3515223 VONTOBEL Julia 1994 ZSV / Am Bachtel Wald 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 12
15 3515240 HOELZLE Svenja 1995 ZSV / Drusberg 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 9
16 3515206 NIEDERBERGER Maya 1994 ZSSV / Dallenwil 0 0 1 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7
17 3515234 ERNE Sophie 1995 BSV / Piz Ot 0 0 0 1 0 2 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6
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Total

18 3515197 MARADAN Kim 1992 GJ / La Brévine 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2
19 3515243 CERUTTI Melissa 1995 SROM / Vallée de Joux 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1
19 3515180 ROGANTINI Claudia 1992 BSV / Alpina St.Moritz 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1
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Total

1 3515119 IMOBERDORF Rahel 1986 SAS / Uni Bern 0 0 8 10 8 8 10 20 13 10 16 20 13 0 0 0 136
2 3515128 EMMENEGGER Carmen 1989 ZSSV / Flühli / SAS Uni Bern 0 0 6 4 10 7 4 16 10 6 4 16 20 0 0 0 103
3 3515173 SPRECHER Patricia 1991 SSW / Vättis 0 0 10 6 7 2 5 10 8 2 2 13 16 0 0 0 81
4 3515038 TRACHSEL Doris 1984 SSM / Plasselb 0 0 0 16 0 0 0 0 20 20 20 0 0 0 0 0 76
5 3515112 STIFFLER Tatjana 1988 BSV / Davos 0 0 16 8 0 0 0 0 16 16 10 0 0 0 0 0 66
6 3515172 SPRECHER Stefanie 1991 SSW / Vättis / SAS HTW Chur 0 0 13 0 6 0 0 6 4 3 3 10 10 0 0 0 55
7 3515166 CARLEN Chantal 1991 SVAL / Obergoms / SAS Uni Friburg0 0 4 0 5 0 6 8 6 4 6 8 2 0 0 0 49
8 3515109 LECHNER Ladina 1988 BSV / Rätia Chur 0 0 0 0 4 6 8 13 0 8 8 0 0 0 0 0 47
9 1312216 BONER Seraina 1982 ZSV / TG Hütten 0 0 20 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 40

10 3515179 JAEGER Christa 1992 SSW / Vättis 0 0 0 13 0 10 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 26
10 1027327 LEONARDI CORTESI Natascia1971 FSSI / Bedretto 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 13 13 0 0 0 0 0 26
12 3515184 VON SIEBENTHAL Nathalie 1993 BOSV / Turbach-Bissen 0 0 0 3 0 0 7 0 0 0 0 0 6 0 0 0 16
13 3515205 GARBELY Michele 1994 SVAL / Obergoms 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 0 0 0 8
13 3515187 MUELLER Natalia 1992 BSV / Sarsura  Zernez 0 0 0 0 0 5 2 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 8
15 3515176 EGGER Jennifer 1991 BSV / Piz Ot 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6
16 3515222 KOHLER Tonja 1994 SSW / Vättis 0 0 0 2 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5
17 3515211 PHILIPONA Julia 1993 BSV / Davos 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4
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Total

17 3515198 MERCIER Jeromine 1992 GJ / La Brévine /SAS Uni Genf 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 4
19 3515193 MEIER Selina 1992 BSV / Klosters 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 3
20 3515202 DAMASO Fabia 1994 BSV / Bernina Pontresina 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1
20 3515240 HOELZLE Svenja 1995 ZSV / Drusberg 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1
20 3515221 FAEHNDRICH Nadine 1995 ZSSV / Horw 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1
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Total

1 3510428 HOESLI Corsin 1992 BSV / Sarsura  Zernez 0 0 26 11 11 13 11 26 30 26 26 0 0 0 0 0 180
2 3510416 SCHAAD Fabian 1992 ZSV / Drusberg 0 0 22 19 0 0 0 0 26 13 13 30 30 0 0 0 153
3 3510423 KINDSCHI Linard 1993 BSV / Schlivera-Ftan 0 0 0 16 15 15 15 30 13 19 19 0 0 0 0 0 142
4 3510421 DANUSER Marius 1992 SSW / Vättis 0 0 6 22 4 4 13 16 0 9 9 26 16 0 0 0 125
5 3510472 BIELER Livio 1993 BSV / Trin 0 0 19 26 0 0 0 0 19 30 22 0 0 0 0 0 116
6 3510417 KAESER Erwan 1992 SROM / Bex 0 0 30 30 0 0 0 0 22 11 16 0 0 0 0 0 109
7 3510422 CERUTTI Yannick 1993 SROM / Vallée de Joux 0 0 5 5 13 6 3 13 6 7 4 9 26 0 0 0 97
7 3510440 HAMMER Reto 1992 BOSV / Zweisimmen 0 0 4 2 7 10 8 19 4 5 7 22 9 0 0 0 97
9 3510479 RUEESCH Jason 1994 BSV / Davos 0 0 16 9 0 0 0 0 16 22 30 0 0 0 0 0 93

10 3510480 STEINER CÚdric 1995 BSV / Davos 0 0 0 6 8 11 1 22 0 2 2 4 22 0 0 0 78
11 3510451 SCHAAD Roman 1993 ZSV / Drusberg 0 0 13 13 3 0 10 11 9 6 6 0 0 0 0 0 71
12 3510478 KURT Lukas 1994 BOSV / Zweisimmen 0 0 1 7 2 7 2 6 1 4 5 11 19 0 0 0 65
13 3515224 SPIESS Philipp 1994 BSV / Davos 0 0 0 0 10 8 0 7 7 3 3 7 13 0 0 0 58
14 3510454 LINDEGGER Janis 1993 BSV / Davos 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 2 11 16 11 0 11 0 0 0 53
15 3510452 HAMMER Simon 1994 BOSV / Zweisimmen 0 0 2 4 5 2 6 9 0 0 0 13 7 0 0 0 48
16 3510459 COUPLAN Sylvain 1993 SROM / Glisse Club Romont 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 16 6 0 0 0 22
17 3510486 NICOLLIER Philippe 1994 SVAL / Les Pionniers du Val d'Hérens0 0 3 0 0 5 0 5 0 1 1 2 4 0 0 0 21
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Total

18 3510489 SCHULER Markus 1994 ZSSV / Unterschächen 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 19 0 0 0 0 19
19 3510426 RENGGLI Nils 1992 ZSSV / Marbach 0 0 0 0 1 0 5 4 0 0 0 5 3 0 0 0 18
20 3510430 REZZONICO Matteo 1992 FSSI / GS Molinera 0 0 11 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 16
20 3510420 ENGEL Clyde 1992 GJ / La Sagne 0 0 7 0 6 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 16
22 3510465 BIERI Yann 1993 SVAL / Les Pionniers du Val d'Hérens0 0 0 0 0 0 7 1 0 0 0 6 1 0 0 0 15
23 3510458 DU PASQUIER Arnaud 1992 BSV / Bernina Pontresina 0 0 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9
24 3510498 NORMAND Jeremy 1994 SROM / Bex 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 5 0 0 0 8
25 3510487 LECHNER Fabio 1994 BSV / Rätia Chur 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6
26 3510502 MEIER Dominik 1994 BSV / Klosters 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4
27 3350006 VOEGELI Martin 1995 LSV / Nordic Club Liechtenstein0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3
28 3510531 LANSEL Gian Fadri 1995 BSV / Club Skiunzs Sent 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2
28 3510485 BRUCHEZ Fabien 1994 SVAL / Val Ferret 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 2
30 3510516 PIAZZA Camillo 1995 ZSSV / Horw 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1
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Total

1 3510289 INNIGER Mathias 1988 BOSV / Adelboden 0 0 13 7 8 7 10 22 0 6 16 19 22 0 0 0 130
2 3510366 SCHNIDER Ueli 1990 ZSSV / Flühli 0 0 16 16 0 0 0 0 16 13 6 26 26 0 0 0 119
3 3510348 COLOGNA Gianluca 1990 BSV / Val Müstair 0 0 0 0 13 13 11 30 26 19 0 0 0 0 0 0 112
4 3510342 BAUMANN Jonas 1990 BSV / Tambo Splügen 0 0 6 30 0 0 0 0 19 26 30 0 0 0 0 0 111
5 3510067 LECCARDI Valerio 1984 SVAL / Gardes-Frontière 0 0 22 26 0 0 0 0 22 9 22 0 0 0 0 0 101
6 3350003 HAELG Philipp 1991 LSV / Nordic Club Liechtenstein0 0 0 0 10 15 5 26 7 16 19 0 0 0 0 0 98
7 3510377 HEDIGER Jovian 1990 SROM / Bex 0 0 30 13 0 0 0 0 11 4 13 3 19 0 0 0 93
8 1361686 MUEHLEMATTER Marco 1982 BOSV / Nordischer SC-Oberhasli0 0 9 22 0 0 0 0 13 22 26 0 0 0 0 0 92
9 3510300 VOLKEN Dominik 1988 SVAL / Obergoms 0 0 5 19 6 1 13 19 9 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 79

10 3510361 PRALONG Candide 1990 SVAL / Val Ferret 0 0 7 11 7 0 15 16 0 3 11 0 0 0 0 0 70
11 3510023 COLOGNA Dario 1986 BSV / Val Müstair 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 30 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 60
11 1363141 FISCHER Remo 1981 SSW / Arve Mols 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 30 30 0 0 0 60
13 3510188 GRUBER Mauro 1986 SAS / SAS Bern 0 0 26 6 15 5 0 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 59
14 3510471 BIRBAUM Fabian 1984 SAS / ETHZ 0 0 2 1 4 0 0 11 0 1 4 0 11 0 0 0 34
15 3510249 JAEGER Martin 1987 SVAL / Gardes-Frontière 0 0 0 0 11 11 0 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 31
15 3510405 VONTOBEL Hano 1964 ZSV / Am Bachtel Wald 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 13 0 0 0 0 13 0 0 0 31
17 1268566 EIGENMANN Christoph 1979 SVAL / Gardes-Frontière 0 0 19 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 28

Seite 7



Zwischenrangliste  Swiss-Cup 2011 / 2012

Kategorie: HERREN

gewertete Rennen mit Punkten

Rg. FIS-Code Name, Vorname Jg RV / Club F
IS

 G
o

m
s 

10
 k

m
 (

 3
.1

2.
20

11
 )

F
IS

 G
o

m
s 

15
 k

m
 (

 4
.1

2.
20

11
 )

 

F
IS

 C
am

p
ra

 S
p

ri
n

t 
( 

28
.1

2.
20

11
 )

F
IS

 C
am

p
ra

 1
5 

km
 E

in
ze

ls
ta

rt
 (

 2
9.

12
.2

01
1 

) 

F
IS

 A
d

el
b

o
d

en
 P

ro
lo

g
 (

 2
0.

01
.2

01
2 

)

F
IS

 A
d

el
b

o
d

en
 E

in
ze

ls
ta

rt
 1

5 
km

 (
 2

1.
01

.2
01

2 
)

F
IS

 A
d

el
b

o
d

en
 F

in
al

 4
 k

m
 (

 2
2.

01
.2

01
2 

)

F
IS

 A
d

el
b

o
d

en
 M

in
i T

o
u

r 
G

es
am

tw
er

tu
n

g

F
IS

 C
am

p
ra

 S
p

ri
n

t 
( 

3.
2.

20
12

 )

F
IS

 S
M

 C
am

p
ra

 E
in

ze
ls

ta
rt

 1
5 

km
 (

4.
2.

20
12

)

F
IS

 S
M

 C
am

p
ra

 V
er

fo
lg

u
n

g
 1

5 
km

 (
 5

.0
2.

20
12

 )

F
IS

 F
eu

te
rs

o
ey

 E
in

ze
ls

ta
rt

 1
0 

km
 (

 3
.0

3.
20

12
 )

F
IS

 F
eu

te
rs

o
ey

 M
as

se
n

st
ar

t 
15

 k
m

 (
 4

.0
3.

20
12

 )

F
IS

 S
M

 C
am

p
ra

 S
p

ri
n

t 
( 

30
.3

.2
01

2 
)

F
IS

 S
M

 C
am

p
ra

 M
as

se
n

st
ar

t 
( 

31
.3

.2
01

2 
)

F
IS

 L
an

g
is

 S
p

ri
n

t 
 (

 7
.0

4.
20

12
 )

Total

18 3510399 RENGGLI Lars 1991 ZSSV / Marbach 0 0 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 16 0 0 0 25
19 3510421 DANUSER Marius 1992 SSW / Vättis 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 0 0 0 0 16 0 0 0 0 23
20 3510416 SCHAAD Fabian 1992 ZSV / Drusberg 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 22 0 0 0 0 22
21 3510351 FURGER Roman 1990 ZSSV / Schattdorf 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 11 9 0 0 0 0 0 20
21 3510440 HAMMER Reto 1992 BOSV / Zweisimmen 0 0 0 0 0 4 3 0 0 0 0 13 0 0 0 0 20
23 3510423 KINDSCHI Linard 1993 BSV / Schlivera-Ftan 0 0 0 0 0 10 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 18
24 3510428 HOESLI Corsin 1992 BSV / Sarsura  Zernez 0 0 0 0 0 8 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 14
25 1287675 DIETER Felix 1972 BSV / Bernina Pontresina 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 7 0 0 0 0 0 12
26 3510413 CUENOT Gaspard 1991 GJ / La Brévine 0 0 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 11
26 3510489 SCHULER Markus 1994 ZSSV / Unterschächen 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 11 0 0 0 0 11
28 3510381 BRUNNER Reto 1972 SAS / SAS Bern 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 0 0 0 9
28 3510376 HEER Piet 1990 BSV / Davos 0 0 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9
28 3510450 WEBER Pascal 1990 SAS / FH Bern 0 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 0 0 0 9
28 3510459 COUPLAN Sylvain 1993 SROM / Glisse Club Romont 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 0 0 0 0 9
32 3510478 KURT Lukas 1994 BOSV / Zweisimmen 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 6 0 0 0 0 8
32 3510452 HAMMER Simon 1994 BOSV / Zweisimmen 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 7 0 0 0 0 8
34 3510191 JOLLER Christoph 1986 ZSSV / Bannalp-Wolfenschiessen0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 5 0 0 0 0 0 7
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Total

34 3510469 LUTZ Tobias 1989 SAS / Uni ZH 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 0 0 0 7
34 3515224 SPIESS Philipp 1994 BSV / Davos 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 7
37 3510480 STEINER CÚdric 1995 BSV / Davos 0 0 0 0 0 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6
38 3510422 CERUTTI Yannick 1993 SROM / Vallée de Joux 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 5
39 3510465 BIERI Yann 1993 SVAL / Les Pionniers du Val d'Hérens0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 4
39 3510451 SCHAAD Roman 1993 ZSV / Drusberg 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4
39 3510207 KINDSCHI Joeri 1986 BSV / Davos 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4
42 3510426 RENGGLI Nils 1992 ZSSV / Marbach 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1
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